Via Ciriè, 38 - 10099 San Mauro T.se - Torino (Italy)
tel. +390112235410 - fax +390112735590
495, Rue Antoine Pinay - 69740 Genas - Lyon (France)
tél. +33478406525 - fax +33478406746

T
E
R
 P
R
O
T
E
C
T
IO
N
S
Barrier protection
MODEL  ITEM NO. BROWN  ITEM NO. WHITE ITEM NO. GRAY METALLIC HEIGHT BEAMS
WINBEAM/S 60 F102WINBS60 F102WINBS60BI F102WINBS60GR 60cm 2
WINBEAM/S 80 F102WINBS80 F102WINBS80BI F102WINBS80GR 80cm 3
WINBEAM/S 105 F102WINBS105 F102WINBS105BI F102WINBS105GR 105cm 4
WINBEAM/S 130 F102WINBS130 F102WINBS130BI F102WINBS130GR 130cm 5
DOORBEAM/S 155 F102DOORBS155 F102DOORBS155BI F102DOORBS155GR 155cm 6
DOORBEAM/S 180 F102DOORBS180 F102DOORBS180BI F102DOORBS180GR 180cm 7
DOORBEAM/S 205 F102DOORBS200 F102DOORBS200BI F102DOORBS200GR 205cm 8
WINBEAM/S • DOORBEAM/S
N.B. The barriers can be made to measure, with specifi c heights from 60 to 300cm
Programming